2044/0087 30 001 Page 1 of 1998-09-30 11:56:46 Cook County Recorder

Z,	•	OITO		988	274991
4		QUIT CLAIM DEED	<i>,</i>	2044/0087 3	O OO1 Page 1 of 2
	1873	THE GRANTOR MARY SCHERTLER,		1998—Cook County	39-30 11:54.
Para Para Para Para Para Para Para Para	ZINK		·		
	- 7754518 2C	for and in consideration CLAIM to GREGORY SCHE 452 Pure Ave	ook	hand paid, CON hushand hand CHERTLER, his wi 60016, as TENAN	fe, TS BY
	2	all interest in the foll	owing described Re in the State of on) hereby releas	al Estate situat Illinois, to wit ing and waiving	ed in the :: (See reverse all rights unde:
		Permanent Index Number (PIN) 09-18-408-	042	
		Address of Real Estate:	452 Rose Avenue,	Des Plaines, IL	60016
		Mary Robert Hou	Dated this / 27/4 d	ay of Sept.	of 1998
		Mary Schertler	(Seal)		(Seal)
			(Seal)		(Seal)
		State of Illinois, Count	y of <u>Cook</u> ss. Public in and for aforesaid, DO HER	said Courty, in	the State
,	Elie with	empt deed or instrument gible for recordation nout payment of tax comples 9-18-98 of Des Plaines	her free and and purposes ther pelease and waive	subscribed to the red before me the wledged that single for the said instruction for the right of the right of the right of the right.	he coregoing is day in he signed, trument as or the uses ncluding the f homestead.
		Given under may hand a o	ficial seal, fais	3 day of s	ept. 1998
^.		Commission expires	nda!!!!/	Notary P	ublic
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	10(1)	Z/E SHINKY NOISSINWOOD AWAETICK MO	lohon, 600 North C	t., #115, Palati	ne, IL 60067
3	ㅂ=	LINDA M. KOOLK	<i>₽ 6</i> €) (7±2	ogg ati	
~~	~~	70 8	me i	1 333-CTI	

Property of Country Clerk's Office

EXEMPT TRANSACTION								
State of Illinois)) ss County of Cook)	98874221 _{Page 2}							
Grantor's statement:								
shum on the deed or assignment trust is either a natural person foreign corporation authorized t title to real estate in Illinois business or acquire and hold tit	o do business or acquire and hold , a partnership authorized to do le to real estate in Illinois, or son and authorized to do business							
Grantor of Agent	Grantor of Agent							
Subscribed and sworn to this	day of Sept							
Austrug Molohu- Notary Publig Grantee's statement:	OFFICIAL SEAL COUNTNEY M MOLOHON NOTAPY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COL MY SION EXPRES:03/17/01							
The name of the grantee shown on beneficial interest in a land train an Illinois corporation or foreign business or acquire and hold tities partnership authorized to do business or and authorized to do businesson and authorized to do businesson and authorized to do businesson and authorized to do business estate under the laws of the	the deed or assignment of ust is either a natural person, on corporation authorized to do le to real estate in Illinois, a iness or acquire and hold title ther entity recognized as a ness or acquire and hold title to							
Grantee or Agent Subscribed and sworn to this	crantes or Agent day of Sept.							
Country Molohor Notary Publicy	COURTNEY M MOLOHON NGTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPRES:03/17/01							

Too Cook County Clerk's Office

UNOFFICIAL COPY8874221 Page 3 of 3

A CHANGE STREET, SAN

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

of premises	commonly	known	as	452	Rose	Avenue,	Des	Plaines,	IL	60016	

Lot 4 in the Resubdivision of Lots 8 to 12 and 21 to 26 in Spikings Subdivision of part of Blocks 52 and 53 in Des Plaines Manor Tract Number 3, Leing a Subdivision of that part of Southeast 1/4 of Section 18, Township 41 North, Range 12, East of the Third Principal Meridian, lying South the East of Chicago and Northwestern Railroad Company's lands together with that part of vacated Rose Avenue lying West of West line of Lots 11 and 22 in Spiking's Subdivision aforesaid in Cook County, Illinois.

This transaction is exempt from Real Estate Transfer Tax pursuant to OLDE CLOPTS OFFICE 35 ILCS 305/4 (e).

Mail to:

Gregory Schertler

452 Rose Ave.

Des Plaines, IL 60016

Send subsequent tax bills to:

Gregory Schertler

452 Rose Ave.

Des Plaines, IL 60016

Stopper County Clerk's Office